Vianord Spare Parts Team -

eSpar ePartsQuotationRequest

Phone: - Email: spares@vianord.com

Description
Light Integrator

Specification

Suitable for the following equipment models:

EVO3EDLF
EVO3ELF
EVO4E
EVO4EDLF
EVO4ELF
EVOS5E
EVOS5ELF
Spare Part Type

CG-011 - Light integrator
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Electrical Component

Spare Part Group
Sensor

Stock Type
Standard Stock
Product Gallery

Product Code: CG-011
“§ Weight: 0.00kg
\

Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm
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